
Parts Breakdown 4110C

Page 1 of 3 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 4110C

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 265265-3 HEX BOLT M10X25, 4110C  1
 2 224184-2 INNER FLANGE 100 4112H  1
 3 257054-0 RING 20, 4110C  1
 4 224184-2 INNER FLANGE 100 4112H  1
 5 150180-3 SAFETY COVER COMPLETE, 4110C  1
 6 251918-0 C.S.N. BOLT M8X24, 4110C  1
 7 256923-2 ROD 12-210, 4110B  1
 8 251859-0 THUMB SCREW M8X12, 4110B  1
 9 253143-9 F. WASHER 12, 2702  1
 10 257091-4 RING 12, 4110C  1
 11 257580-9 SLEEVE 8, 4110B  1
 12 253143-9 F. WASHER 12, 2702  1
 13 911432-5 P.H. SCREW M8X20, 4110C  1
 14 273615-8 GRIP, 4110C  1
 15 934401-9 WING NUT M8, 4110C  1
 16 942201-3 SPRING WASHER 8, 2414NB  1
 17 941201-0 F. WASHER 8, 5037NB  1
 18 341854-9 LOCK PLATE, 4110C  1
 19 912202-5 C.S.H. SCREW M5X8, 4110C  2
 20 921422-0 HEX BOLT M8X16, 4110C  2
 21 961015-1 STOP RING E-9, BO5021  1
 22 257091-4 RING 12, 4110C  1
 23 961015-1 STOP RING E-9, BO5021  1
 24 961015-1 STOP RING E-9, BO5021  1
 25 257091-4 RING 12, 4110C  1
 26 961015-1 STOP RING E-9, BO5021  1
 28 922236-0 H.S.H. BOLT M5X22, 4110C  4
 29 152203-3 HOUSING W/O BEARING,4110B  1
 30 211256-2 B. BEARING 6203LLB, GA7001L  1
 31 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 32 257576-0 SLEEVE 17, 4110C  1
 33 221353-6 SPIRAL B. GEAR, 4110C  1
 34 253180-3 F. WASHER 10, 6906  1
 35 211066-7 B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552  1
 36 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 37 961006-2 RETAINING RING S-10, N9501B  1
 38 911206-4 P.H. SCREW M5X10, 1806B  3
 39 162107-1 PRESSURE PLATE, 4110C  1
 40 341853-1 PLATE B, 4110C  1
 41 321443-6 SPINDLE, 4110C  1
 42 254001-2 WOODRUFF KEY 4, HM1810  1
 43 343453-3 BAFFLE PLATE, 4110C  1
 44 321444-4 BUSH 15, 4110C  1
 45 241317-4 FAN 100, 4110C  1
 46 514711-6 ARMATURE, 4110C  1
 47 911938-3 P.H. SCREW M5X85, 4110C  2
 48 681635-2 INSULATION WASHER, HM1211B  1
 50 211088-7 BALL BEARING 6000DDW, 9005B  1
 51 524671-4 FIELD, 4110C  1
 52 687010-0 BAND, 9005B  1
 53 157905-6 GEAR HOUSING, 4110C  1
 54 231240-1 COMP. SPRING 7, 2414B  1
 55 256633-1 PIN 6, LS1016L  1
 56 231928-3 RING SPRING 8, LS1013  1
 57 911261-6 P.H. SCREW M5X40, 9900B  4
 58 854730-3 NAME PLATE, 4110C  1
 59 953106-2 RIVET 0-5, HM1500  2
 60 961055-9 RETAINING RING S-15, 5057KB  1
 61 211206-7 B. BEARING 6202LLB, NHP1310  1
 62 263005-3 RUBBER PIN 6,LS1013  1
 63 643650-4 BRUSH HOLDER CAP, 5007MG  2
 64 181047-4 CARBON BRUSH SET 154,5402A  1
 64 194986-9 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-154, UC3530A  1
 65   156738-6   MOTOR HOUSING, 4110B,T1  1

Page 2 of 3 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 4110C

 65 159687-6 MOTOR HOUSING, 4110C  1
 66   181442-8   HANDLE SET, 4110C  1
 67 911148-2 P.H. SCREW M4X25, 5057KB  2
 68 911248-8 P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500  2
 69 911148-2 P.H. SCREW M4X25, 5057KB  1
 70 911113-1 P.H. SCREW M4X10, 4301BV  2
 71 651131-4 SWITCH, HM1810  1
 73 911133-5 P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B  2
 74 687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR  1
 75 682505-8 CORD GUARD, 2711  1
 76 664463-0 CORD (2X14X8 SJ), 2414B  1
 77 181442-8 HANDLE SET, 4110C  1
 78 421279-4 DUST COVER, 4110C  1
 79 421417-8 RUBBER RING, 1805B(T1)  1
 79 421490-8 RUBBER RING 26, 4110C  1
 401   782210-8   SOCKET WRENCH 17,2414B  1
 403 182528-1 N/A  1
 403 824697-9 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, 4112H  1
 403   824697-9   PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, 4112H  1
 404   122263-9   BASE SET ASSY, 4110B  1
 405 941201-0 F. WASHER 8, 5037NB  1
 406 942201-3 SPRING WASHER 8, 2414NB  1
 407 924416-4 THUMB SCREW M8X15, 4110C  1
 408 941151-9 F. WASHER 6, 5007NB  1
 409 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6, 5007NB  1
 410 924311-8 THUMB SCREW M6X12, 3612BR  1

Page 3 of 3 8/18/2010


